Southeastern
P Property
Group

622 Old Trolley Rd Budget

Income
Regime Fees Collected Annually
18 units @ $120 per unit/monthly
Total

Expenses

Utilities Utilities

Contracts Landscaping/ Gutter cleaning
Garbage Collection
Management Fees
Flowers/Pine Straw
Repair/Maintenance

Prof. Fees Legal
Accounting
Insurance
Printing/Postage

Reserves
Totals

Monthly Regimes:

1 unit $120.00

1230 Folly Road  Charleston, SC 29412 843-297-8426

Total
$25,920

$4,000

$3,000
$1,200
$2,400
$500
$1,200
$500
$300
$5,440
$100

$6,500
$25,140

www.spgrealestate.com



