

622 Old Trolley Rd Budget

Income		Total
	Regime Fees Collected Annually	\$25,920
	18 units @ \$120 per unit/monthly	
	Total	
Expenses		
Utilities	Utilities	\$4,000
Contracts	Landscaping/ Gutter cleaning	\$3,000
	Garbage Collection	\$1,200
	Management Fees	\$2,400
	Flowers/Pine Straw	\$500
	Repair/Maintenance	\$1,200
Prof. Fees	Legal	\$500
	Accounting	\$300
	Insurance	\$5,440
	Printing/Postage	\$100
	Reserves	\$6,500
Totals		\$25,140

<p>Monthly Regimes:</p> <p>1 unit \$120.00</p>
